
   
   

 

 

 

American Express "Boundless Explorer 2024” Lucky Draw Result Announcement 

The lucky draw was held on December 11, 2024. Congratulations to the following 51 winners. The Grand Prize 

winner will be notified by telephone for further details on or before February 5, 2025. The First and Second 

Runner-up Prizes will be sent in a prize redemption letter by registered mail to the winners’ Hong Kong home 

address registered with American Express on or before February 5, 2025.  

Result Announcement (Name of Winners and the last 5 digits of American Express Explorer® Credit Card) 

Grand Prize (1 winner)  
C**** CHU FUNG 

 
81003 

Second Runner-up Prize 
(40 winners) 
W*** SHUN MAN 

 
 

91008 

 
 
A* Y**** YUEN KWAN 

 
 

31007 

First Runner-up Prize 
(10 winners) 
T** WAI KWONG 
C*** WAI YING 
M** TSZ PAN 
K** KIT MING 
L* MIU CHING 
Y** KAM HO ARTHUR 
C*** YIN NEI WINNIE 
C*** LAI SZE 
Y** HIU CHUI 
C*** SZE HO 

 
 

91009 
21000 
41008 
41002 
81002 
01008 
11002 
11003 
31002 
41002 

L* MENGNA 
M****** ARUN LAL 
W*** HIU TUNG 
C*** YIK KA 
T** MANG YUI 
X* YUE 
C***** MAN MUI 
C*** SIN YEE 
L** WAI 
L** SHUK KWAN 
L** HON WANG 
A* WING YAN ISABELLA 
C*** TUNG SUM 
L** SIU YIP 
C*** SUET YI 
C***** KA CHUN 
L**** CHI WAI 
N* KING CHING 
C*** CHEUNG LAM 

91002 
71006 
81003 
51001 
11009 
61001 
41008 
01006 
51005 
21002 
71003 
21009 
11000 
61006 
61005 
91003 
71008 
21002 
11001 

A* WING YAN 
M* SIN YING 
H* KA HO 
X*** SHURUI 
L**** MAN YING 
T**** WING CHU 
C*** KA LOK 
L*** TSZ HONG 
T**** CHUN KIT 
L** HIN WAI 
C*** HO KI 
C*** WAN YU 
C*** CHUN TING 
KAVERN 
L** IOK WA 
L* SUK YEE LANA 
T** WAI HIM WENDY 
C**** AARON 
C*** SHUI HAN EMILY 
C**** CHUNG FELIX 

71004 
61005 
91009 
81002 
01002 
61000 
61005 
61002 
51000 
41004 
11006 
81006 
81001 

 
41003 
31007 
21004 
81008 
21007 
91001 

 
Grand Prize (1 winner): Round-trip business flight tickets to Sapporo (from Hong Kong) for two persons and a 5-day 
standard room package at Park Hyatt Niseko Hanazono 
First Runner-up Prize (10 winners): Trip.com Gift Card valued at HK$3,000 
Second Runner-up Prize (40 winners): Klook Promo Code valued at HK$500 
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