AMERICAN EXPRESS

American Express "Boundless Explorer 2024" Lucky Draw Result Announcement

The lucky draw was held on December 11, 2024. Congratulations to the following 51 winners. The Grand Prize winner will be notified by telephone for further details on or before February 5, 2025. The First and Second Runner-up Prizes will be sent in a prize redemption letter by registered mail to the winners' Hong Kong home address registered with American Express on or before February 5, 2025.

Result Announcement (Name of Winners and the last 5 digits of American Express Explorer® Credit Card)

Grand Prize (1 winner)		Second Runner-up Prize			
C**** CHU FUNG	81003	(40 winners)			
		W*** SHUN MAN	91008	A* Y**** YUEN KWAN	31007
First Runner-up Prize		L* MENGNA	91002	A* WING YAN	71004
(10 winners)		M***** ARUN LAL	71006	M* SIN YING	61005
T** WAI KWONG	91009	W*** HIU TUNG	81003	H* KA HO	91009
C*** WAI YING	21000	C*** YIK KA	51001	X*** SHURUI	81002
M** TSZ PAN	41008	T** MANG YUI	11009	L**** MAN YING	01002
K** KIT MING	41002	X* YUE	61001	T**** WING CHU	61000
L* MIU CHING	81002	C**** MAN MUI	41008	C*** KA LOK	61005
Y** KAM HO ARTHUR	01008	C*** SIN YEE	01006	L*** TSZ HONG	61002
C*** YIN NEI WINNIE	11002	L** WAI	51005	T**** CHUN KIT	51000
C*** LAI SZE	11003	L** SHUK KWAN	21002	L** HIN WAI	41004
Y** HIU CHUI	31002	L** HON WANG	71003	C*** HO KI	11006
C*** SZE HO	41002	A* WING YAN ISABELLA	21009	C*** WAN YU	81006
		C*** TUNG SUM	11000	C*** CHUN TING	81001
		L** SIU YIP	61006	KAVERN	
		C*** SUET YI	61005	L** IOK WA	41003
		C**** KA CHUN	91003	L* SUK YEE LANA	31007
		L**** CHI WAI	71008	T** WAI HIM WENDY	21004
		N* KING CHING	21002	C**** AARON	81008
		C*** CHEUNG LAM	11001	C*** SHUI HAN EMILY	21007
				C**** CHUNG FELIX	91001

Grand Prize (1 winner): Round-trip business flight tickets to Sapporo (from Hong Kong) for two persons and a 5-day standard room package at Park Hyatt Niseko Hanazono

First Runner-up Prize (10 winners): Trip.com Gift Card valued at HK\$3,000 Second Runner-up Prize (40 winners): Klook Promo Code valued at HK\$500

rade Promotion Competition License No.: 59065-7